YACHTLIFE®

Q PUERTO VALLARTA, MX

47' LEOPARD

2005 47 FT

BUILT LENGTH

BEAM
GUESTS
BATHROOMS
DEPTH
SPEED
CABINS

BUILDER

WWW.YACHTLIFE.COM

27.0ft

4.0 ft
5.0 nm
2

Leopard

Yachts offered are subject to availability. The particulars are believed to be correct but are not guaranteed and may not be used

for contractual purposes. Specification provided for information only.

For enquiries please contact:
GONZALO SANCHEZ-GIRON
+1(786) 705-6104 | gonzalo@yachtlife.com

Per 4 hrs $4,800
Per 8 hrs $5,900
Per 7 days $35,400

GETITON # Download on the
» GooglePlay | @ App Store


https://www.yachtlife.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.yachtlife
https://itunes.apple.com/app/yachtlife-app/id980300205
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